AT 024 consists of an AT024-A connection lug and an AT024-B
socket. The sockets are installed in a fixed structure.
There are ready made sets depending on the installation
method:
- 001 fixing to a concrete substrate with an injection resin (not
included in the set)
- 002 fixing to masonry elements made of cellular concrete or
brick

EN 795/A, CEN/TS 16415
SPECIAL FEATURES
PARAMETERS
VARIANTS
AT 024 Type A plug-in anchor point
PROTEKT Grzegorz Laszkiewicz Spolka z o.o. Starorudzka 9, 93-403 Lodz, POLAND
KRS: 0001009727 | REGON: 524047958 | NIP: 7292747932
EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT Skromna 6, 93-405 Lodz, POLAND
Phone: +48 42 29 29 500, export@protekt.com.pl, Fax +48 42 680-20-93
VARIANTS
ref. no. version length [mm]
AT024-A anchor point -
AT024-B-135 mounting kit for concrete (using chemical anchor) 135
AT024-B-240 mounting kit for cellular concrete/brick 240
AT024-B-320 mounting kit for cellular concrete/brick 320
AT024-B-490 mounting kit for cellular concrete/brick 490
AT024-B-068 mounting kit for metal construction 68
AT024-B-135 mounting kit for metal construction 135
AT024-B-240 mounting kit for metal construction 240
AT024-B-320 mounting kit for metal construction 320
AT024-B-490 mounting kit for metal construction 490